
Factory Systems Service Virtual Certification 

2024 School Registration 

Registration Instructions 

1. Use one form per student.  Fill in all spaces below following the instructions. Pre-registration is required to attend. 
2. Check all sessions you plan to attend. Course must be attended in its entirety and a passing score attained for a certificate to be issued. 
3. Please print clearly.  Information on this form will be used for identification and to create certificates. 
4. Email form to:  donna.deane@carrier.com You will receive a return email confirming registration. 

 

 

Citizenship __________________________

Fees & Expenses 

Distributor personnel are required to pay a fee to attend any training session.  Fees can be paid as a purchase order or by credit card.   
See below link for credit card payments. 
 

Confirmation will be made upon receipt of your application with full payment. Purchase orders must be pre-approved.  Payment will be 
processed upon receipt of your application. Confirmed registrations cancelled within two weeks of the session are subject to a 50% of fee 
service charge per class. All registrations must be received 7 days prior to training.            

 
Student Name ___________________________________________________Job Title_____________________________ 
 

Company Name: _________________________________________________Account Number______________________ 

  

Contact _______________________________________Contact Signature_______________________________________   

 
Address __________________________________________________ City ___________________State_____ ZIP ______ 
 

Phone _________________      Fax___________________   Email Address _______________________________________   

 

 

Classes are open to authorized Badger Distributors in good standing 

 
 

  

 
    
       

 

2024 Systems  Schedule 

   Course Date Time     

   

  
 RG  
  IG  

   
 

 

 


 

  
 
 

     
 

 



 

 
  
  

      

   



       

     

    
  

    

 RG
IG

IG
RG





RG

IG

IG

9:00am CST  
9:00am CST 

9:00am CST   
9:00am CST 

9:00am CST  
9:00am CST 

9:00am CST   
9:00am CST 



9:00am CST  
9:00am CST 

9:00am CST   
9:00am CST 

7/29     
7/30     

8/26  
8/27 

IG

RG

RG



9/23   
9/24 

10/21  
10/22 

11/18 
11/19  
 
12/16 
12/17 

PO # _____________________

 

Must be in good standing .  NOT Advance Pay-

ment 

Fee $350 per person, per class 
Credit Card Payments can be made at::

https://secure.billtrust.com/KIDDE/ig/onetimepayment/nv

mailto:donna.deane@badgerfire.com

