

Factory Systems Service Virtual Certification

2024 School Registration

Registration Instructions

Classes are open to authorized Badger Distributors in good standing

- 1. Use one form per student. Fill in all spaces below following the instructions. Pre-registration is required to attend.
- 2. Check all sessions you plan to attend. Course must be attended in its entirety and a passing score attained for a certificate to be issued.
- 3. Please print clearly. Information on this form will be used for identification and to create certificates.
- 4. Email form to: donna.deane@carrier.com You will receive a return email confirming registration.

Fees & Expenses

Distributor personnel are required to pay a fee to attend any training session. Fees can be paid as a purchase order or by credit card. See below link for credit card payments.

Confirmation will be made upon receipt of your application with full payment. Purchase orders must be pre-approved. Payment will be processed upon receipt of your application. Confirmed registrations cancelled within two weeks of the session are subject to a 50% of fee service charge per class. All registrations must be received 7 days prior to training.

Student Name			Job Title	
Company Name:			Account Numberaaaaaa	
Contact		aaContact Signatureaaa	ı	a
Address		City	State	ZIP
Phone	Fax	Email Address		aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa
Citizenship				

2024 Systems Schedule				
	Course	Date	Time	
	RG	7/29	J <i>i€€e₄ /</i> ΩÙVÁÅ	
	IG	7/30	9:00am <i>/</i> ΩÙV	
8	RG	8/26	JI€€## /6ÙV/Á	
	IG	8/27	9:00am/∕£ÙV	
	RG	9/23	JK€€æ(ÁCÙVÁA	
	IG	9/24	9:00amÁCÙV	
	RG	10/21	Jr€ea∉ Ácù∨Áà	
	IG	10/22	9:00amÁcÙ∨	
	RG	11/18	Jr€€a≉ /cÙV/Å	
	IG	11/19	9:00am/cÙV	
	RG	12/16	JK€€€₹ ÁCŮVÁA	
	IG	12/17	9:00am ÁCÙV	

PO #	Fee \$350 per person, per class			
Must be in good standing . NOT Advance Pay-	Credit Card Payments can be made at::			
ment	https://secure.billtrust.com/KIDDE/ig/onetimepayment/nv			